
SNOOZE
INDERA COLLECTION

Retail Price List

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



TABLES: STANDARD IN SOLID OAK 

TABLES: UPCHARGE FOR MABLE OPTIONS BELOW

ON ELEMENTS: 15/21/22/25/31/32/36/41/42/46/47/48/56/57/241/242

1519
1817

ON ELEMENTS: 61E/62E
2285
2746

COFFEE TABLE: STANDARD IN RAL 9005

FEET: UPCHARGE FOR OTHER RAL COLORS 1492

TABLE: STANDARD IS SOLID OAK

UPCHARGE FOR MABLE TABLE
2685
3512

BOX W/ DRAWER: STANDARD IN SOLID OAK W/ UPHOLSTERED BODY IN SAME FINISH AS SOFA FRAME

UPCHARGE FOR MABLE TABLE
1519
1817

BACK CUSHIONS: BACK CUSHIONS ON FIXED SEATING COME STANDARD LOW HEIGHT OF 35CM (13 3/4")
BACK CUSHIONS ON MOTORIZED SEATING COME STANDARD HIGH HEIGHT OF 48CM (18 7/8")
BACK CUSHIONS ON FIXED SEATING CAN COME W/ HIGH BACK ‐ NO UPCHARGE

EMPERADOR/ NERO MARQUINA / CARRARA:
CALCATTA ORO:

EMPERADOR/ NERO MARQUINA / CARRARA:
CALCATTA ORO:

EMPERADOR/ NERO MARQUINA / CARRARA:
CALCATTA ORO:

EMPERADOR/ NERO MARQUINA / CARRARA:
CALCATTA ORO:

SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

OPEN SIDE: OPEN END IS STANDARD.

OPTION FOR CLOSED END IS AVAILABLE AT UPCHARGE:
FABRIC: 1010

LEATHER: 1532

UPHOLSTERY: STANDARD IS COMPLETE FABRIC/FABRIC OR LEATHER/LEATHER

COMBINATION FABRIC/FABRIC = PRICED IN HIGHEST FABRIC GRADE
COMBINATION LEATHER/LEATHER = PRICED IN HIGHEST LEATHER GRADE

COMBINATION FABRIC/LEATHER = UPCHARGE
PRICE IN FABRIC GRADE ST08 + BELOW % PER LEATHER GRADE

W4 11%
W6 15%

WW11 25%
WW15 36%

PUSH BUTTONS :  STANDARD VERSIONS COMES WITH 4 TOUCH BUTTONS (1 PER MOTOR)

RF CONTROL :  REMOTE CONTROL WILL ALWAYS BE COMBINED WITH THE STANDARD 4 TOUCH BUTTONS

603

BATTERY PACK : 

766

BATTERY  & RF CONTROL(REMOTE) CANNOT BE COMBINED**

THE BATTERY PACK IS ALWAYS COMBINED WITH 8 BUTTONS (2 PER MOTOR). CHARGING IS DONE 
AT THE BACK OF THE SOFA AT THE BOTTOM VIA CABLE

UPCHARGE FOR REMOTE:

UPCHARGE FOR BATTERY PACK:

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

BATTERY PACK TECHNICAL INFORMATION

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

MARBLE FINISH OPTIONS FOR TABLE

FINISH NOTES

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX
W429XX
W477XX
W510XX

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
WOOD FINISH OPTIONS FOR TABLE

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS IN CM
SOFAS

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS IN CM

TABLE COMES STANDARD IN WOOD ‐MARBLE OPTION IS AVAILABLE AT AN UPCHARGE (SEE UPCHARGE PAGE)

SOFAS W/ DIFFERENT SIZE ARMS

SOFAS W/ NARROW ARM & TABLE

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS IN CM

SOFAS W/ WIDE ARM & TABLE

TABLE COMES STANDARD IN WOOD ‐MARBLE OPTION IS AVAILABLE AT AN UPCHARGE (SEE UPCHARGE PAGE)

ARMLESS SEATS

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS IN CM
ONE ARM SOFAS W/ NARROW ARMS

ONE ARM SOFAS W/ WIDE ARMS

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS IN CM

ARMLESS SOFAS W/ TABLE

TABLE COMES STANDARD IN WOOD ‐MARBLE OPTION IS AVAILABLE AT AN UPCHARGE (SEE UPCHARGE PAGE)

CORNERS

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS IN CM

NARROW ARM SOFA W/ EXTENDED CORNER

WIDE ARM SOFA W/ EXTENDED CORNER

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS IN CM

EXTENDED CORNER W/ TABLE

ARMLESS BUMPER END SOFAS

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS IN CM

TABLE COMES STANDARD IN WOOD ‐MARBLE OPTION IS AVAILABLE AT AN UPCHARGE (SEE UPCHARGE PAGE)

CHAISES

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS IN CM
ARMLESS CHAISES

MANUAL TURN ELEMENTS

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

DIMENSIONS IN CM

TABLE COMES STANDARD IN WOOD ‐MARBLE OPTION IS AVAILABLE AT AN UPCHARGE (SEE UPCHARGE PAGE)

MOTORIZED TURN ELEMENTS

OTTOMANS LUMBAR PILLOW

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



SNOOZE
PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRICING EFFECTIVE 04.15.2023



W x D: 118 1/2" X 45 5/8" 121 1/4" X 145 3/4" 101 5/8" X 45 5/8" 143 3/4" x 45 7/8" 143 3/8" x 71 5/8"

Article Code Predesigned Predesigned Predesigned Predesigned Predesigned

Description 25TLO + 62E 61 + 42TLO + 48B 61E + 62E 31 + 62E 31 + 56EBTR

COM Yardage 15.31 25.15 19.68 19.68 17.50

Fabric
COM 18556 22577 22956 19594 18941
ST03 18556 22577 22956 19594 18941
ST05 19331 23853 23603 20436 19777
ST06 19709 24481 23932 20844 20185
ST07 20088 25116 24237 21259 20613
ST08 20478 25738 24579 21680 21027
ST09 20857 26373 24896 22095 21436

COL Sqft 322.92 586.63 387.50 441.32 462.85

Leather
COL 24414 31438 29058 25854 24896
W4 25378 32910 30049 26896 25893
W6 27306 35849 32023 28960 27862
WW11 32261 43410 37088 34263 32932
WW15 36661 50122 41591 38980 37442

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

H: 25 5/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 67 1/2 84 1/2 101 1/2 31 1/2

Article Code 20 45 30 BCL1

Description
Small 2 Seater w/ Narrow High 

Arms
Medium 2 Seater w/ Narrow High 

Arms
Large 2 Seater w/ Narrow High Arms Lumbar Pillow

COM Yardage 9.84 9.84 10.94 1.09

Fabric
COM 8122 8598 9074 330
ST03 8122 8598 9074 330
ST05 8567 9129 9690 360
ST06 8811 9397 9983 378
ST07 9037 9666 10294 403
ST08 9287 9934 10581 433
ST09 9507 10196 10886 452

COL Sqft 193.75 209.90 344.44 16.15

Leather
COL 11405 12021 12631 537
W4 11946 12590 13228 576
W6 13034 13736 14431 635
WW11 15829 16677 17525 744
WW15 18312 19295 20277 812

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

ARM H: 30 3/8"
ARM W: 8 1/2"

H: 7 7/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 84 1/2 101 1/2 118 1/2

Article Code 20B 45B 30B

Description Small 2 Seater w/ Low Wide Arms Medium 2 Seater w/ Low Wide Arms Large 2 Seater w/ Low Wide Arms

COM Yardage 9.84 9.84 10.94

Fabric
COM 8122 8598 9074
ST03 8122 8598 9074
ST05 8567 9129 9690
ST06 8811 9397 9983
ST07 9037 9666 10294
ST08 9287 9934 10581
ST09 9507 10196 10886

COL Sqft 193.75 209.90 344.44

Leather
COL 11405 12021 12631
W4 11946 12590 13228
W6 13034 13736 14431
WW11 15829 16677 17525
WW15 18312 19295 20277

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

ARM H: 24"
ARM W: 17"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 76 93 110

Article Code 20BL/20BR 45BL/45BR 30BL/30BR
20BL‐ Small 2 Seater w/ Left Wide Low Arm 

& Right Narrow High Arm
45BL‐ Medium 2 Seater w/ Left Wide Low Arm & 

Right Narrow High Arm
30BL‐ Large 2 Seater w/ Left Wide Low Arm & Right 

Narrow High Arm
20BR‐ Small 2 Seater w/ Left High Narrow 

Arm & Right Wide Low Arm
45BR‐ Medium 2 Seater w/ Left High Narrow 

Arm & Right Wide Low Arm
30BR‐ Large 2 Seater w/ Left High Narrow Arm & 

Right Wide Low Arm

COM Yardage 10.94 12.03 13.12

Fabric
COM 8122 8598 9074
ST03 8122 8598 9074
ST05 8567 9129 9690
ST06 8811 9397 9983
ST07 9037 9666 10294
ST08 9287 9934 10581
ST09 9507 10196 10886

COL Sqft 215.28 236.81 344.44

Leather
COL 11405 12021 12631
W4 11946 12590 13228
W6 13034 13736 14431
WW11 15829 16677 17525
WW15 18312 19295 20277

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

Description

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 76 93 110

Article Code 21TRO/22TLO 47TRO/48TLO 30BL/30BR
21TRO‐ Small 2 Seater w/ Left Narrow High Arm 

& Right Side Table
47TRO‐ Medium 2 Seater w/ Left Narrow High Arm 

& Right Side Table
31TRO‐ Large 2 Seater w/ Left Narrow High Arm & 

Right Side Table
22TLO‐ Small 2 Seater w/ Left Side Table & 

Right Narrow High Arm
48TLO‐ Medium 2 Seater w/ Left Side Table & 

Right Narrow High Arm
32TLO‐ Large 2 Seater w/ Left Side Table & Right 

Narrow High Arm

COM Yardage 8.75 10.94 10.94

Fabric
COM 8122 8598 9074
ST03 8122 8598 9074
ST05 8567 9129 9690
ST06 8811 9397 9983
ST07 9037 9666 10294
ST08 9287 9934 10581
ST09 9507 10196 10886

COL Sqft 172.22 215.28 279.86

Leather
COL 11405 12021 12631
W4 11946 12590 13228
W6 13034 13736 14431
WW11 15829 16677 17525
WW15 18312 19295 20277

SNOOZE

Description

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

ARM H: 30 3/8"
ARM W: 8 1/2"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 101 1/2 118 1/2 ‐

Article Code 47BTRO/48BTLO 31BTRO/32BTLO BOX
47BTRO‐ Medium 2 Seater w/ Left Wide Low Arm & 

Right Side Table
31BTRO‐ Large 2 Seater w/ Left Wide Low Arm & 

Right Side Table
48BTLO‐ Medium 2 Seater w/ Left Side Table & 

Right Low Wide Arm
32BTLO‐ Large 2 Seater w/ Left Side Table & Right 

Low Wide Arm

COM Yardage 10.94 10.94 ‐

Fabric
COM 8598 9074 1568
ST03 8598 9074 1568
ST05 9129 9690 1617
ST06 9397 9983 1635
ST07 9666 10294 1666
ST08 9934 10581 1690
ST09 10196 10886 1715

COL Sqft 215.28 279.86 ‐

Leather
COL 12021 12631 1739
W4 12590 13228 1770
W6 13736 14431 1837
WW11 16677 17525 2008
WW15 19295 20277 2178

SNOOZE

Description

Retail

Retail

ADD ON DRAWER BOX FOR TABLES

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

ARM H: 24"
ARM W: 17"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 34 51 67 1/2 84 1/2

Article Code 15 25 46 36

Description Armless Seat Armless Small 2 Seater Armless Medium 2 Seater Armless Large 2 Seater

COM Yardage 4.37 5.47 6.01 8.75

Fabric
COM 3771 6041 6499 6956
ST03 3771 6041 6499 6956
ST05 3997 6407 6889 7371
ST06 4107 6584 7084 7579
ST07 4223 6767 7274 7786
ST08 4332 6950 7469 7994
ST09 4448 7127 7664 8201

COL Sqft 96.88 129.17 129.17 215.28

Leather
COL 5272 8457 9092 9727
W4 5526 8861 9526 10190
W6 6029 9666 10392 11118
WW11 7316 11734 12619 13504
WW15 8463 13577 14596 15621

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 42 1/2 59 1/2 76 93

Article Code 11/12 21/22 47/48 31/32
11 = Left Arm Facing Seat w/ Narrow 

Arm
21 = Left Arm Facing Small 2 Seater 

w/ Narrow Arm
47 = Left Arm Facing Medium 2 

Seater w/ Narrow Arm
31 = Left Arm Facing Large 2 Seater 

w/ Narrow Arm
12 = Right Arm Facing Seat w/ 

Narrow Arm
22 = Right Arm Facing Small 2 Seater 

w/ Narrow Arm
48 = Right Arm Facing Medium 2 

Seater w/ Narrow Arm
32 = Right Arm Facing Large 2 Seater 

w/ Narrow Arm

COM Yardage 5.47 7.66 7.66 9.84

Fabric
COM 4491 7078 7597 8116
ST03 4491 7078 7597 8116
ST05 4772 7530 8079 8634
ST06 4906 7743 8311 8878
ST07 5046 7969 8555 9141
ST08 5181 8189 8787 9391
ST09 5321 8409 9025 9647

COL Sqft 129.17 172.22 209.90 247.57

Leather
COL 6273 9885 10605 11325
W4 6570 10353 11112 11872
W6 7170 11295 12119 12948
WW11 8708 13717 14718 15719
WW15 10074 15865 17025 18184

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

Description

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

ARM H: 30 3/8"
ARM W: 8 1/2"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 51 67 1/2 84 1/2 101 1/2

Article Code 11B/12B 21B/22B 47B/48B 31B/32B
11B = Left Arm Facing Seat w/ Wide 

Arm
21B = Left Arm Facing Small 2 Seater 

w/ Wide Arm
47B = Left Arm Facing Medium 2 

Seater w/ Wide Arm
31B = Left Arm Facing Large 2 Seater 

w/ Wide Arm
12B = Right Arm Facing Seat w/ Wide 

Arm
22B = Right Arm Facing Small 2 

Seater w/ Wide Arm
48B = Right Arm Facing Medium 2 

Seater w/ Wide Arm
32B = Right Arm Facing Large 2 

Seater w/ Wide Arm

COM Yardage 5.47 7.66 7.66 9.84

Fabric
COM 4491 7078 7597 8116
ST03 4491 7078 7597 8116
ST05 4772 7530 8079 8634
ST06 4906 7743 8311 8878
ST07 5046 7969 8555 9141
ST08 5181 8189 8787 9391
ST09 5321 8409 9025 9647

COL Sqft 129.17 172.22 209.90 247.57

Leather
COL 6273 9885 10605 11325
W4 6570 10353 11112 11872
W6 7170 11295 12119 12948
WW11 8708 13717 14718 15719
WW15 10074 15865 17025 18184

SNOOZE

Description

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

ARM H: 24"
ARM W: 17"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 51 67 1/2 84 1/2 101 1/2

Article Code 15TLO/15TRO 25TLO/25TRO 46TLO/46TRO 36TLO/36TRO
15TLO‐ Armless Seat w/ Left Side 

Table
25TLO‐ Armless Small 2 Seater w/ 

Left Side Table
46TLO‐ Armless Medium 2 Seater w/ 

Left Side Table
36TLO‐ Armless Large 2 Seater w/ Left Side 

Table
15TRO‐ Armless Seat w/ Right 

Side Table
25TRO‐ Armless Small 2 Seater w/ 

Right Side Table
46TRO‐ Armless Medium 2 Seater w/ 

Right Side Table
36TRO‐ Armless Large 2 Seater w/ Right 

Side Table

COM Yardage 5.47 5.47 6.56 8.75

Fabric
COM 4491 7078 7597 8116
ST03 4491 7078 7597 8116
ST05 4772 7530 8079 8634
ST06 4906 7743 8311 8878
ST07 5046 7969 8555 9141
ST08 5181 8189 8787 9391
ST09 5321 8409 9025 9647

COL Sqft 129.17 129.17 129.17 215.28

Leather
COL 6273 9885 10605 11325
W4 6570 10353 11112 11872
W6 7170 11295 12119 12948
WW11 8708 13717 14718 15719
WW15 10074 15865 17025 18184

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

Description

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 36 1/2 51 51 67 1/2 67 1/2 84 1/2 84 1/2

Article Code 40 141 142 41 42 241 241

Description Corner
Left Side Extended 

Corner
Right Side Extended 

Corner
Left Side Extended 2 

Seater Corner
Right Side Extended 2 

Seater Corner
Left Side Extended Large 2 

Seater Corner
Right Side Extended Large 2 

Seater Corner

COM Yardage 4.05 5.47 5.47 6.01 6.01 7.11 7.11

Fabric
COM 5113 6602 6602 7103 7103 7597 7597
ST03 5113 6602 6602 7103 7103 7597 7597
ST05 5449 7042 7042 7573 7573 8103 8103
ST06 5620 7261 7261 7804 7804 8354 8354
ST07 5791 7481 7481 8042 8042 8604 8604
ST08 5949 7682 7682 8262 8262 8842 8842
ST09 6120 7902 7902 8500 8500 9092 9092

COL Sqft 102.26 150.69 150.69 161.46 161.46 242.19 242.19

Leather
COL 7133 9214 9214 9904 9904 10599 10599
W4 7478 9655 9655 10380 10380 11106 11106
W6 8152 10532 10532 11319 11319 12112 12112
WW11 9897 12784 12784 13748 13748 14712 14712
WW15 11453 14791 14791 15902 15902 17018 17018

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 76 93 84 1/2 101 1/2

Article Code 41S/42S 241S/242S 41B/42B 241B/242B

41S‐ Right Arm Facing Extended 
Corner w/ Narrow High Arm

241S‐ Right Arm Facing Extra Extended 
Corner w/ Narrow High Arm

41B‐ Right Arm Facing Extended 
Corner w/ Low Wide Arm

241B‐ Right Arm Facing Extra Extended 
Corner w/ Low Wide Arm

42S‐ Left Arm Facing Extended 
Corner w/ Narrow High Arm

242S‐ Left Arm Facing Extra Extended 
Corner w/ Narrow High Arm

42B‐ Left Arm Facing Extended 
Corner w/ Low Wide Arm

242B‐ Left Arm Facing Extra Extended 
Corner w/ Low Wide Arm

COM Yardage 8.75 9.84 10.94 12.03

Fabric
COM 7682 8177 7682 8177
ST03 7682 8177 7682 8177
ST05 8152 8683 8152 8683
ST06 8384 8933 8384 8933
ST07 8622 9184 8622 9184
ST08 8842 9421 8842 9421
ST09 9080 9672 9080 9672

COL Sqft 193.75 279.86 236.81 322.92

Leather
COL 10483 11179 10483 11179
W4 10956 11689 10956 11689
W6 11899 12692 11899 12692
WW11 14327 15292 14327 15292
WW15 16482 17598 16482 17598

SNOOZE

Description

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 84 1/2 101 1/2 51 67 1/2 84 1/2

Article Code 41TRO/42TLO 241TRO/242TLO 151/152 51/52 251/252
41TRO‐ Left Side Facing 

Extended Corner w/ Right Side 
Table 

241TRO‐ Left Side Facing Extra 
Extended Corner w/ Right Side Table

151‐ Armless Seat w/ Left 
Side Bumper End

51‐ Armless 2 Seater w/ Left 
Side Bumper End

251‐ Armless Large 2 Seater w/ 
Left Side Bumper End

42TLO‐ Right Side Facing 
Extended Corner w/ Left Side 

Table 

242TLO‐ Right Side Facing Extra 
Extended Corner w/ Left Side Table

152‐ Armless Seat w/ 
Right Side Bumper End

52‐ Armless 2 Seater w/ Right 
Side Bumper End

252‐ Armless Large 2 Seater w/ 
Right Side Bumper End

COM Yardage 8.75 9.84 5.47 7.66 9.84

Fabric
COM 7682 8177 5943 6389 6840
ST03 7682 8177 5943 6389 6840
ST05 8152 8683 6340 6816 7292
ST06 8384 8933 6535 7023 7518
ST07 8622 9184 6731 7237 7743
ST08 8842 9421 6914 7438 7957
ST09 9080 9672 7115 7646 8183

COL Sqft 193.75 279.86 129.17 150.69 204.51

Leather
COL 10483 11179 8293 8915 9537
W4 10956 11689 8692 9343 9994
W6 11899 12692 9476 10190 10904
WW11 14327 15292 11508 12375 13241
WW15 16482 17598 13315 14315 15316

Description

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"
D: 36 5/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 42 1/2 42 1/2 51 51 51

Article Code 57/56 57ETL/56ETR 57B/56B 57BTL/56BTR 57EBTL/56EBTR

57‐ Left Arm Facing Chaise 
w/ Narrow High Arm

57ETL‐ Left Arm Facing Chaise incl 
Motorized Extender and Back Rest 
w/ Narrow High Arm & Table, incl 

Lumbar Pillow

57B‐ Left Arm Facing Chaise 
w/ Low Wide Arm

57BTL‐ Left Arm Facing Chaise 
w/ Low Wide Arm & Table

57EBTL‐ Left Arm Facing Chaise incl 
Motorized Extender and Back Rest 
w/ Low Wide Arm & Table, incl 

Lumbar Pillow

56‐ Right Arm Facing 
Chaise w/ Narrow High 

Arm

56ETL‐ Right Arm Facing Chaise incl 
Motorized Extender and Back Rest 
w/ Narrow High Arm & Table, incl 

Lumbar Pillow

56B‐ Right Arm Facing 
Chaise w/ Low Wide Arm

56BTR‐ Right Arm Facing 
Chaise w/ Low Wide Arm & 

Table

56EBTL‐ Right Arm Facing Chaise 
incl Motorized Extender and Back 
Rest w/ Low Wide Arm & Table, incl 

Lumbar Pillow

COM Yardage 8.75 8.75 9.84 7.66 7.66

Fabric
COM 6645 10825 6645 6645 10825
ST03 6645 10825 6645 6645 10825
ST05 6962 11142 6962 6962 11142
ST06 7127 11307 7127 7127 11307
ST07 7292 11472 7292 7292 11472
ST08 7457 11637 7457 7457 11637
ST09 7609 11789 7609 7609 11789

COL Sqft 215.28 215.28 236.81 215.28 215.28

Leather
COL 9391 13571 9391 9391 13571
W4 9662 14021 9845 9845 14021
W6 10733 14913 10733 10733 14913
WW11 13034 17214 13034 13034 17214
WW15 15078 19258 15078 15078 19258

SNOOZE

Description

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 34 34 51 51 35 1/2 36 1/2

Article Code 55 55E 59 58 70 90

Description Armless Chaise
Armless Chaise w/ 

Motorized Extender and 
Back Rest

Armless Chaise w/ Left Side 
Extended

Armless Chaise w/ Right 
Side Extended

Table Ottoman

COM Yardage 7.66 7.66 10.94 10.94 ‐ 4.37

Fabric
COM 4723 8903 5687 5687 2166 3423
ST03 4723 8903 5687 5687 2166 3423
ST05 4839 9019 5901 5901 2166 3551
ST06 4924 9104 6029 6029 2166 3618
ST07 4979 9159 6133 6133 2166 3680
ST08 5083 9263 6267 6267 2166 3747
ST09 5126 9306 6370 6370 2166 3808

COL Sqft 161.46 161.46 258.33 258.33 ‐ 86.11

Leather
COL 6787 10965 8091 8091 2170 4241
W4 7112 11289 8475 8475 2170 4380
W6 7756 11936 9245 9245 2170 4656
WW11 9421 13601 11228 11228 2170 5351
WW15 10898 15078 12991 12991 2170 5974

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"

D: 35 1/2" D: 35 1/2"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 61 61 51 51

Article Code 61 62 61E 62E

Description Turn Element Left Turn Element Right
Turn Element Left w/ Motorized 
Extender & Back Rest, incl Lumbar 

Pillow

Turn Element Right w/ Motorized 
Extender & Back Rest, incl Lumbar 

Pillow

COM Yardage 8.75 8.75 9.84 9.84

Fabric
COM 7298 7298 11478 11478
ST03 7298 7298 11478 11478
ST05 7621 7621 11801 11801
ST06 7786 7786 11966 11966
ST07 7939 7939 12119 12119
ST08 8110 8110 12289 12289
ST09 8268 8268 12448 12448

COL Sqft 182.99 182.99 193.75 193.75

Leather
COL 10349 10349 14529 14529
W4 10841 10841 15024 15024
W6 11832 11832 16012 16012
WW11 14364 14364 18544 18544
WW15 16616 16616 20796 20796

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"
D: 62 5/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX



W: 67 1/2 67 1/2 67 1/2 67 1/2

Article Code 61ETRO 62ETLO 61EB 62EB

Description
Turn Element Left incl Motorized 
Extender & Back Rest w/ Right Side 

Table, incl Lumbar Pillow

Turn Element Right incl Motorized 
Extender & Back Rest w/ Right Side 

Table, incl Lumbar Pillow

Right Side Low Wide Arm w/ Turn 
Element Left incl Motorized Extender & 

Back Rest, incl Lumbar Pillow

Left Side Low Wide Arm w/ Turn 
Element Left incl Motorized Extender & 

Back Rest, incl Lumbar Pillow

COM Yardage 9.84 9.84 10.94 10.94

Fabric
COM 12058 12058 12058 12058
ST03 12058 12058 12058 12058
ST05 12381 12381 12381 12381
ST06 12546 12546 12546 12546
ST07 12698 12698 12698 12698
ST08 12869 12869 12869 12869
ST09 13028 13028 13028 13028

COL Sqft 193.75 193.75 226.04 226.04

Leather
COL 15109 15109 15109 15109
W4 15601 15601 15601 15601
W6 16591 16591 16591 16591
WW11 19124 19124 19124 19124
WW15 21375 21375 21375 21375

SNOOZE

Retail

Retail

H: 32 5/8"
D: 62 5/8"

NOT AVAILABLE IN LEATHERS: 

W401XX, W429XX , W477XX, W510XX


